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8th Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Sep. 24 @ Tamanend Middle School (Game
@ Tamanend)

Tamanend Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday Sep. 26 Log College Middle School (Home
v. Log College)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Wednesday Oct. 02 @ Lenape Middle School (Away @
Lenape)

Lenape Middle School 3:15PM

Monday Oct. 07 Klinger Middle School (Home v.
Klinger)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Friday Oct. 11 Holicong Middle School (Home v.
Holicong)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Wednesday Oct. 16 @ New Hope-Solebury Middle
School (Away @ New Hope)

New Hope-Solebury Middle School 3:15PM

Monday Oct. 21 Newtown Middle School (Home v.
Newtown)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Thursday Oct. 24 @ Holland Middle School (Away @
Holland)

Holland Middle School 3:15PM

Monday Oct. 28 Tohickon Middle School (Home v.
Tohickon)

Unami Middle School 3:15PM

Tuesday Oct. 29 @ OPEN DATE (Semi-Finals @
Tohickon)

OPEN DATE 3:15PM

Wednesday Oct. 30 @ OPEN DATE (Finals @ West) OPEN DATE 3:15PM

06/19/2019      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      


	06/19/2019      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

